
Saturday, December 14 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Good Food Buffalo Coalition: Community Listening Session. Central Meeting Room

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Stitch Circle. Launch Pad MakerSpace

12:00 PM 5:00 PM WNY Genealogical Society Library Collection Research Assistance. Grosvenor Room

1:00 PM 2:00 PM Arts for Learning Second Saturday: Creative Holiday Fun. Ring of Knowledge

1:00 PM 3:00 PM Crafternoons With Mr. Dan. Children's Room

1:00 PM 4:00 PM Queen City Worker's Center Annual Meeting. West Room

2:00 PM 4:45 PM Buffalo Writers Critique Group. Gallery Conference Room

Sunday, December 15 Library open 12 p.m. to 5 p.m.

2:00 PM 4:30 PM Queen City Worker's Center Meeting with Tenants. West Room

Monday, December 16 Library open 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

9:30 AM 10:15 AM Class Visit. Teen Space *

3:15 PM 4:00 PM Sensory Storytime. Children's Room
4:00 PM 6:00 PM Arts for Learning WNY ArtWorks Program. Central Meeting Room *

4:00 PM 6:00 PM Library Foundation Planning Meeting. Board Room *

Tuesday, December 17 Library open 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

10:30 AM 1:00 PM It Takes a Village Action Group. Gallery Conference Room *

10:30 AM 2:00 PM Erie County Fiscal Stability Authority Board Meeting. West Room

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Information Table: Project Mona's House. Near Computers

11:30 AM 1:30 PM Home Care Matters to Buffalo: Information and Strategy Session. Ring of Knowledge
3:45 PM 5:55 PM Arts for Learning WNY ArtWorks Program Rehearsal. Auditorium *

4:00 PM 5:55 PM ISUPK: Israelite School Universal Practical Knowledge. Gallery Conference Room

Wednesday, December 18 Library open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

10:00 AM 1:00 PM Class Visit. Throughout Library *

10:00 AM 1:00 PM International Institute of Buffalo Employment/ESL Program. Gallery Conf. Rm *

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 3D Printing Certification Course. West Room

1:00 PM 3:00 PM Walk-Up Tech Help. Near Computers
3:00 PM 4:30 PM Movie Matinee: Tokyo Godfathers (2003). Ring of Knowledge

4:30 PM 6:00 PM NYCLU Teen Activist Project. Gallery Conference Room

5:30 PM 7:00 PM Arts for Learning WNY ArtWorks Fall Showcase. Auditorium

Thursday, December 19 Library open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Tech Training: Canva. TechKnow Lab

10:00 AM 1:00 PM Class Visit. Throughout Library *

10:30 AM 1:00 PM It Takes a Village Action Group. Gallery Conference Room

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Information Table: BestSelf Behavioral Health. Near Computers

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Wellness @ Central. Main Concourse

11:00 AM 4:00 PM Information Table: HEAP Assistance. Near Computers

11:00 AM 4:00 PM Information Table: NY Connects. Near Computers

4:00 PM 6:00 PM B&ECPL Board of Trustees Mtg. & Policy Committee Mtg. Joseph B. Rounds Board Room

Friday, December 20 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

11:00 AM 2:00 PM Homeschool Library Club. Gallery Conference Room

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Afternoon Art Break. West Room

Saturday, December 21 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Stitch Circle. Launch Pad MakerSpace

1:00 PM 2:00 PM Graham Cracker Houses With Mr. Dan. West Room *

1:00 PM 2:00 PM Teen Book Club. Teen Space

1:00 PM 3:00 PM Crafternoons With Mr. Dan. Children's Room

2:30 PM 4:30 PM Brain Sparks. Teen Space

Sunday, December 22 Library open 12 p.m. to 5 p.m.

1:00 PM 4:45 PM Socks for Souls/Soles Holiday Meal. Central Meeting Room

2:00 PM 4:30 PM Queen City Worker's Center Meeting with Tenants. West Room

Programs denoted with an asterisk (*) are for pre-registered participants only.

Additional programs (Dec. 23 - Jan. 5) listed on reverse.

Rare Books 101. Rare Book Room

Leonardo da Vinci Rare Book Themes. Collections Gallery, 2nd floor

Say Their Names. Collections Gallery, 2nd floor

President John F. Kennedy. Bflo Presidential Center, 2nd floor. Sat., 10 am - 4 pm

Buffalo Public Schools Peace Project. Ring of Knowledge

Entering the Library: Everyone must go 
through a weapons detection system to 
enter the Library. The Washington St. 

entrance is open during all Library 
hours. The Ellicott St. entrance open 

hours are varied. The Clinton St. doors 
are open for Auditorium programs only.

Exhibits & Displays: Open during regular Library hours



Monday, December 23 Library open 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

2:00 PM 4:00 PM Tech Training: Internet Privacy & Safety. TechKnow Lab

3:15 PM 4:00 PM Sensory Storytime. Children's Room

Tuesday, December 24 Library open 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Information Table: Project Mona's House. Near Computers

3:00 PM 3:55 PM ISUPK: Israelite School Universal Practical Knowledge. Gallery Conference Room

Wednesday, December 25 Library Closed. Visit us 24/7 at www.BuffaloLib.org.

Thursday, December 26 Library open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

5:30 PM 6:45 PM Trivia @ the Library! Central Meeting Room

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Paging Through History: The Grosvenor Room Quiet Reading Club. 

Friday, December 27 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

11:00 AM 2:00 PM Homeschool Library Club. Gallery Conference Room

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Afternoon Art Break. West Room

Saturday, December 28 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Stitch Circle. Launch Pad MakerSpace

12:00 PM 5:00 PM WNY Genealogical Society Library Collection Research Assistance. Grosvenor Room

1:00 PM 3:00 PM Crafternoons With Mr. Dan. Children's Room

Sunday, December 29 Library open 12 p.m. to 5 p.m.

2:00 PM 4:30 PM Queen City Worker's Center Meeting with Tenants. West Room

Monday, December 30 Library open 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

3:15 PM 4:00 PM Sensory Storytime. West Room

Tuesday, December 31 Library open 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Information Table: Project Mona's House. Near Computers

11:00 AM 2:00 PM New Noon's Eve. West Room, Children's Room & Ring of Knowledge

3:00 PM 4:00 PM ISUPK: Israelite School Universal Practical Knowledge. Gallery Conference Room

Wednesday, January 1 Library Closed. Visit us 24/7 at www.BuffaloLib.org.

Thursday, January 2 Library open 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Tech Training: Home Entertainment Setup. TechKnow Lab
10:30 AM 1:00 PM It Takes a Village Action Group. Gallery Conference Room *

1:00 PM 3:00 PM Walk-Up Tech Help. Near Computers

Friday, January 3 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
10:00 AM 1:00 PM Class Visit. Throughout Library *

11:00 AM 2:00 PM Homeschool Library Club. Collections Gallery Conference Room

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Afternoon Art Break. West Room

Saturday, January 4 Library open 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

12:00 PM 2:00 PM Stitch Circle. Launch Pad

Sunday, January 5 Library open 12 p.m. to 5 p.m.

Programs denoted with an asterisk (*) are for pre-registered participants only.

Entering the Library: Everyone must go through a weapons detection system to enter the Library. 

The Washington St. entrance is open during all Library hours. The Ellicott St. entrance open hours are varied. 

The Clinton St. doors are open for Auditorium programs only.

Exhibits & Displays: Open during regular Library hours.

Rare Books 101. Rare Book Room

Leonardo da Vinci Rare Book Themes. Collections Gallery, 2nd floor

Say Their Names. Collections Gallery, 2nd floor

President John F. Kennedy. Bflo Presidential Center, 2nd floor. Sat., 10 am - 4 pm

Buffalo Public Schools Peace Project. Ring of Knowledge


